receiveeach award will bemaintainedin strict confidence until the awards are presented. 

Presentation of University Awards 
Awardsshallbepresentedby theProvostat theAnnualFacultyConvocation. Each award shall 
consist of an appropriately inscribed award, a medallion, and a monetary honorarium of no less 
than seven thousand five hundred dollars ($7,500). A faculty member may receive a particular 
award (teaching, research, or service) only once, but may receive each of the three awards. 

Award Criteria 

Faculty Teaching Award Criteria 

The Faculty Teaching Award will be given for consistently superior teaching